2013-12-11

Focus Ratings - Uniques

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. | am not a tipster!

Course
Dundalk (AW)
Dundalk (AW)

Hexham
Hexham

Hexham

Kempton (AW)
Kempton (AW)

Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester
Leicester

Leicester

Lingfield (AW)
Lingfield (AW)

RS = R4 status.

CW = Course Winner.

GP = Going Places.

Time
8:50
9:20

12:50
1:20
3:20

4:10
7:10

12:40
1:40
1:40
2:40
3:10
3:10

12:30
1:30

RS D Horse
2 11 Table Forty Six

1 7 Echua

2 Tikkandemickey
2 Romany Ryme
1 Shadow Boxer
3 6 Tarquin

1 1 Little Indian

1 Silsol

1 The Bull Hayes
3 Captain Cardington
3 Berties Desire

1 Foxcub

2 Billy Twyford

2 9 Abigails Angel

3 3 Oratorios Joy

D = Draw.

DW = Distance Winner.

CWs = Course Wins.

Jockey
Ross Coakley
C P Geoghegan

Callum Bewley
Jonathon Bewley

Callum Whillans

Jacob Butterfield
Frederik Tylicki

Jack Sherwood
Ryan Mahon
Ciaran Mckee
Leighton Aspell
Felix De Giles

David Bass

Kieran ONeill
Rob Hornby

JWP
7.69%
66.67%

30.77%
12.50%
0.00%

30.00%
18.00%

25.00%
16.67%
13.33%
23.26%
19.23%
10.00%

6.38%
0.00%

JWP = Jockey Win %.

CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

CP = Course Places.

Trainer

Denis W Cullen

Emmet Michael Butterly

Raymond Shiels
George Bewley

Donald Whillans

Kristin Stubbs
J R Jenkins

Paul Nicholls
Michael Appleby
John O'Shea
Oliver Sherwood
Tom Symonds

Lawney Hill

Brett Johnson

Jamie Osborne

LTO = Days since last race.

R4 = R4.

Form LTO
460368 5

33421 29
34251 21
33242 33
4P21 343
4542 14
187113 30
4 46
63475 15
60454 6

55532 18
12313F 20
22113 221
25668 30
410261 8

BF = Beaten Fav.

CiIC Cw DW

No Yes

No Yes
No No No
No No Yes
No No Yes
+1 No No

No No Yes

No No
No No Yes
No No Yes

No No No
No No No
+1 No Yes
No Yes No
No No No

CDW BF
No No
No No
Yes No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No Yes
No No
No Yes
No No
No No

GW GP Cws CP
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CIC = Change in Class.

GW = Going Winner.

F/C = My forecast Price.

Sex
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R4
4.00
4.84

3.49
3.80
3.90

3.11
4.04

3.50
4.39
3.23
3.29
4.25
3.90

3.96
4.48

F/C
12.00
6.50

12.33
3.42
6.50

5.00
4.92

2.92
2.57
6.83
5.11
5.92
13.00

5.43
6.00
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